NZUcKy 27”7

ON TAP

1. Manoa Mead, Lilikoi Session 9.5
8oz, 7.6% abv (Honolulu, H)

2. Sierra Nevada, Celebration (fresh Hop IPA) 8.5
160z, 6.8% abv (Chico, CA)

3. Boneyard, Hop Venom (DIPA) 12
160z, 8.9% abv (Bend, OR)

4. Oskar Blues, Dale’s APA
160z, 6.5% abv (Lyons, CO)

5. Hana Koa, Van Life (IPA) 11
160z, 6.5% abv (Honolulu, HI)

6. Sierra Nevada, Pils (Pilsner) 8.5
160z, 4.7% abv (Chico, CA)

7. Deschutes, Black Butte (Porter) 10.5

160z, 5.5% abv (Bend, OR)

8. Coronado, Mermaids Red 10.5

160z, 5.7% abv (San Diego, CA)

9. Goose Island, Hazy Beer Hug (Hazy IPA) 11
160z, 6.8% abv, (Chicago, IL)

10. La Chouffe, Belgian Golden Ale 12.5
160z, 8% abv (Belgium)

11. New Belgium, La Folie (Sour Ale) 10
8oz, 7% abv (Fort Collins, CO)

12. Maui Brewing, Da Hawaii Life (Lager) 10.5
160z, 4.6% abv (Kihei, HI)

13. Modelo, Negra (Dark Lager) 8
160z, 5.4% abv (Mexico)

14. Stella Artois (Lager) 8

160z, 5% abv (Belgium)

15. Paradise Ciders, Shortboard (Dry Cider) 9.5
120z, 6.9% abv (Honolulu, HI)

16. Beer Lab, Omakase (Hazy IPA) 12
160z, 6% abv (Honolulu, HI)

17. Baptist Wit (Belgian Witbier) 11.5
160z, 5% abv (Belgium)

18. Guinness Draught, (Nitro Irish Stout) 11
160z, 4.2% abv (Ireland)

19. Oskar Blues, Ten Fidy (Stout) 13
8oz, 12.5% abv (Longmont, CO)

20. Coming Soon

21. Coming Soon

SAMU EL

REGUE GuinnEss

ADAN[S

The

cS
White Wines e

Ballard Lane, Chardonnay, California 2022
Les Petite Perriere, Sauvignon Blanc, France

Rose
Domaine De Fontsainte, France
Sainte-Magdeleine Cotes de Provence, Fance

Red Wine

Bonanza, Cabernet, California 2022

Sea Sun, Pinot Noir, California 2022
Neyers Cabernet, Napa Valley 2018
Joseph Drouhn Chambolle, Musigny 2019
Sparkling

Benvolio, Prosecco, Italy

Petit Royal, Sparkling, France

Billecart Salmon, Brut Rose, Champagne

Vilmart & Cie, Grande Reserve, Champagne
Krug Grand Cuvee 179 Edition Champagne

12 Gl
14 Gl

14 Gl

15.5 Gl
12 Gl

13 Gl

2kles, .

Beers.....???

Bud Light $7
Coors Banquet $7.5
Heineken $8.5
Michelob Ultra $7.5
Miller High Life $6.5
Tecate $7.5

Beer!

Kona Big Wave Golden Ale $9
4.4% abv, 120z bottle

Maui Coconut Porter $10
6% abv, 120z can

Orion “The Draft” $11.5
5% abv, 11.30z bottle

55 Btl
66 Btl

66 Btl
70 Btl

72 Btl
55 Btl
150 Btl
190 Btl

60 Btl
80 Btl
180 Btl
120 Bt
375 Btl

€S and




