

"LUCKY 21" ON TAP

1. Manoa Mead, Lilikoi Session 9.5
8oz, 7.6% abv (Honolulu, HI)
2. Sierra Nevada, Celebration (fresh Hop IPA) 8.5
16oz, 6.8% abv (Chico, CA)
3. Boneyard, Hop Venom (DIPA) 12
16oz, 8.9% abv (Bend, OR)
4. Oskar Blues, Dale's APA 11.5
16oz, 6.5% abv (Lyons, CO)
5. Hana Koa, Van Life (IPA) 11
16oz, 6.5% abv (Honolulu, HI)
6. Sierra Nevada, Pils (Pilsner) 8.5
16oz, 4.7% abv (Chico, CA)
7. Deschutes, Black Butte (Porter) 10.5
16oz, 5.5% abv (Bend, OR)
8. Coronado, Mermaids Red 10.5
16oz, 5.7% abv (San Diego, CA)
9. Goose Island, Hazy Beer Hug (Hazy IPA) 11
16oz, 6.8% abv, (Chicago, IL)
10. La Chouffe, Belgian Golden Ale 12.5
16oz, 8% abv (Belgium)
11. New Belgium, La Folie (Sour Ale) 10
8oz, 7% abv (Fort Collins, CO)
12. Maui Brewing, Da Hawaii Life (Lager) 10.5
16oz, 4.6% abv (Kihei, HI)
13. Modelo, Negra (Dark Lager) 8
16oz, 5.4% abv (Mexico)
14. Stella Artois (Lager) 8
16oz, 5% abv (Belgium)
15. Paradise Ciders, Shortboard (Dry Cider) 9.5
12oz, 6.9% abv (Honolulu, HI)
16. Beer Lab, Omakase (Hazy IPA) 12
16oz, 6% abv (Honolulu, HI)
17. Baptist Wit (Belgian Witbier) 11.5
16oz, 5% abv (Belgium)
18. Guinness Draught, (Nitro Irish Stout) 11
16oz, 4.2% abv (Ireland)
19. Oskar Blues, Ten Fidy (Stout) 13
8oz, 12.5% abv (Longmont, CO)
20. Coming Soon
21. Coming Soon

The Wines

White Wines

Ballard Lane, Chardonnay, California 2022	12 Gl	55 Btl
Les Petite Perriere, Sauvignon Blanc, France	14 Gl	66 Btl

Rose

Domaine De Fontsaite, France	14 Gl	66 Btl
Sainte-Magdeleine Cotes de Provence, France		70 Btl

Red Wine

Bonanza, Cabernet, California 2022	15.5 Gl	72 Btl
Sea Sun, Pinot Noir, California 2022	12 Gl	55 Btl
Neyers Cabernet, Napa Valley 2018		150 Btl
Joseph Drouhn Chambolle, Musigny 2019		190 Btl

Sparkling

Benvolio, Prosecco, Italy	13 Gl	60 Btl
Petit Royal, Sparkling, France		80 Btl
Billecart Salmon, Brut Rose, Champagne		180 Btl
Vilmart & Cie, Grande Reserve, Champagne		120 Btl
Krug Grand Cuvee 179 Edition Champagne		375 Btl

Bottles and Cans



Beers.....???

Bud Light \$7

Coors Banquet \$7.5

Heineken \$8.5

Michelob Ultra \$7.5

Miller High Life \$6.5

Tecate \$7.5

Beer!

Kona Big Wave Golden Ale \$9
4.4% abv, 12oz bottle

Maui Coconut Porter \$10
6% abv, 12oz can

Orion "The Draft" \$11.5
5% abv, 11.3oz bottle



ROGUE GUINNESS SAMUEL ADAMS

5% abv, 11.3 oz bottle